A7 Closed Head Clamp 15010

UBERSICHT

Schweil3kopf fur das Modell 6204150 inklusive 7,5-m-Schlauchpaket.
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A7 Closed Head Clamp 15010

Bestellnummer
Rohrdurchmesser
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Rotorgetriebe-Radius

Gewicht
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6206002
3-25 mm
124 mm
62 mm
43 mm
19 mm
28,7 mm

3,2 kg
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